
Penalties Pair Boat
n.

Nation Valid
Weight (g)

Bass
nr.

Total
Weight (g)

Subtrac.
Weight (g)

Big Fish
(g) Notes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Riplinger Lukas
Vogt  Anton

Espag Pieter
Eastman Reed

Della Ciana Luca Vittorio
Ashlock Jimmy

Wheeler Jacob
Connell  Dustin

Fritts David
Roumbanis Fred

Elkington Kevin
Hingeston Graham

Pecigoš  Josip
Pecigoš Filip

Nieto Javier
Miguel Ismael

Andriani  Daniel
Weise Toni

A13

B20

C40

A8

C37

B19

C32

B26

C41

Germany

South
Africa

Italy

United States
of America

United States
of America

Zimbabwe

Croatia

Spain

Germany

8.688

7.593

7.488

7.058

6.920

5.994

5.890

5.850

5.687

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

5

5

8.688

7.593

7.488

7.058

6.920

5.994

5.890

5.850

5.687

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.531

2.080

2.170

1.363

2.180

2.160

1.984

1.776

2.179

Date 20-10-2023
Leg 1Organization Portuguese Federation PAIR RANKING

Time
19:36:07
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Penalties Pair Boat
n.

Nation Valid
Weight (g)

Bass
nr.

Total
Weight (g)

Subtrac.
Weight (g)

Big Fish
(g) Notes

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Casanoves Romero Cristian
Segarra Salmeron Francisco Javier

Jarda Vasile
Calance Pavel

Curtis Phill
Valere Brent

Sousa Diogo
Ramos César

Engert Thomas
Ptacovsky Marc

Nicolay Bastien
Weill Mickael

Bickell Bryan
Garnier Pete

Eckard Karl
Beattie Ian

Heredia Reinaldo
Nevarez Al

Jurkic Boris
Jurkic Sven

Martin  Scott
Canterbury Scott

Gonzalez Villegas Ricardo Rogelio
Lozano Meade Marcelo

C36

C30

C29

C42

B27

A10

B15

A5

A7

B17

B22

A9

Spain

Romania

Canada

Portugal

Germany

France

Canada

Zimbabwe

Puerto
Rico

Croatia

United States
of America

Mexico

5.258

5.203

4.844

4.766

4.551

4.346

4.231

4.155

4.116

4.096

4.027

3.971

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5.258

5.203

4.844

4.766

4.551

4.346

4.231

4.155

4.116

4.096

4.027

3.971

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.502

2.429

1.713

1.404

1.988

1.015

1.597

1.202

1.556

1.096

1.226

1.145

Time
19:36:07

President of Jury
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Penalties Pair Boat
n.

Nation Valid
Weight (g)

Bass
nr.

Total
Weight (g)

Subtrac.
Weight (g)

Big Fish
(g) Notes

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Varkevisser Justus Grant
Lansdell Paul Peter

Fouto Eduardo
Rodrigues Pedro

De Kock Martin Alexander
Rea James

Marmier Christophe
Marmier Franck

Bojani   Bojan
Sirar  Željko

Zancanaro Alessandro
Zancanaro Enrico

Rivera Carlos
Padilla Angel

López  Juan Luis
Ballesteros  Francisco

Guerra Gerardo Adrian
Cavazos Juan

Stojakovic  Branko
Cacic Daniel

Rivera Obdulio
Rosa Fernando

German Petre
German Eugen

A6

A14

C35

C39

A4

B25

B21

A12

B23

B18

C33

B16

South
Africa

Portugal

South
Africa

France

Serbia

Italy

Puerto
Rico

Spain

Mexico

Serbia

Puerto
Rico

Romania

3.906

3.866

3.851

3.841

3.679

3.548

3.165

3.139

3.096

2.707

2.577

2.555

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

3.906

3.866

3.851

3.841

3.679

3.548

3.165

3.139

3.096

2.707

2.577

2.555

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.531

1.693

1.639

1.914

1.014

1.041

1.010

1.230

817

1.019

820

766

Time
19:36:08

President of Jury
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Penalties Pair Boat
n.

Nation Valid
Weight (g)

Bass
nr.

Total
Weight (g)

Subtrac.
Weight (g)

Big Fish
(g) Notes

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Marragou Alain
Delebarre Nicolas

Benassi Leonardo
Ticciati Alessio

Ferreira  Rodney
Nolli Itty

Hegarty  Phillip
MacMillan Bob

Munch Lazalde Alex Alberto
Munch Lazalde Olaf Aiken

Haran  Silvestru
Schiopu  Cosmin

Krcmar Aleksa
Major Darjan

Vignjevi  Daniel
Grguric Ivo

Casimiro António
César Nuno

B24

A11

C34

A1

C38

A2

C31

A3

B28

France

Italy

Zimbabwe

Canada

Mexico

Romania

Serbia

Croatia

Portugal

2.518

2.465

2.285

2.183

2.154

2.085

1.983

1.649

1.087

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

3

3

2.518

2.465

2.285

2.183

2.154

2.085

1.983

1.649

1.087

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

658

657

562

520

646

505

460

976

430

Time
19:36:08
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Total Weight
(g)

Best Pair
(g)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Big Fish
(g)

Pair
Penalties

1

2

3

4

5

6

Germany

United States of America

Spain

South Africa

Zimbabwe

Italy

24

29

47

48

59

65

18.926

18.005

14.247

15.350

12.434

13.501

8.688

7.058

5.850

7.593

5.994

7.488

15

15

15

15

15

15

2.531

2.180

1.776

2.080

2.160

2.170

1 - 9 - 14

4 - 5 - 20

8 - 10 - 29

2 - 22 - 24

6 - 17 - 36

3 - 27 - 35

Date 20-10-2023
Organization Portuguese Federation

.

LEG 1

Time
19:38:03

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Total Weight
(g)

Best Pair
(g)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Big Fish
(g)

Pair
Penalties

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Canada

Croatia

France

Puerto Rico

Portugal

Romania

Mexico

Serbia

65

67

74

78

78

83

89

97

11.258

11.635

10.705

9.858

9.719

9.843

9.221

8.369

4.844

5.890

4.346

4.116

4.766

5.203

3.971

3.679

15

12

15

15

13

15

15

15

1.713

1.984

1.914

1.556

1.693

2.429

1.145

1.019

12 - 16 - 37

7 - 19 - 41

15 - 25 - 34

18 - 28 - 32

13 - 23 - 42

11 - 33 - 39

21 - 30 - 38

26 - 31 - 40

Time
19:38:03

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed
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